GELAENDEWAGEN Type G 500

Baumuster: 463.260.1

Paint: 775 iridiumsilver metallic

Upholstery: 201 Leather black

Option codes

01U Preinstallation for Navigation
Services

08U Preinstallation for Vehicle
Setup

09U Preinstallation for Vehicle
Monitoring

30B Owner's Manual and Service
Booklet

4T7 Steuercode fur Release-
Blndel

968 EU6 COC document without
Registration Certificate Part 2

A20 Adjustable damping

AS53 Active Lane Keeping Assist

BB3 Electronic Stability Program
(ESP®)

D11 "Extended Warranty" 3 years
/ 200.000 km

EF6 Digital radio compatible with
DAB/DMB/DAB+

EKO Mercedes-Benz emergency
call system

EK1 HERMES communications
module LTE

EMO Preinstallation for Live Traffic
Information

EM3 Pre-installation for Rear Seat
Entertainment sys.

EU4 COMAND Online

EX6 Free map data updates for 6
years

F15 Sliding sunroof

F75 Frameless rear-view mirror

FB1 Partition net

FM2 Fluorescent jackets for driver
and passengers

FR2 Ambient lighting 64 colours
and 10 colour schemes

G43 Automatic transmission 9G-
TRONIC

J25 Widescreen cockpit

JAG Active Brake Assist



JA9
JPO
JW8
K81

P03

C58
L57

P47
P48
RK2

RR7
P75
VK9

P82

Traffic Sign Assist
PRE-SAFE® system
ATTENTION ASSIST

Fuel tank with increased
capacity (100 1)
PROFESSIONAL Line
exterior

Technical underride guard
MULTIBEAM LED

Mud flaps, front

Rear mud flaps

48.3 cm (19-inch) 5-twin-
spoke light-alloy wheels
Fully fledged spare wheel
Standard equipment interior
Multifunction sports steering
wheel in nappa leather
URBAN GUARD vehicle
protection Plus



