GELAENDEWAGEN Type G 500 Baumuster:

463.260.1

Paint: Upholstery: Option codes	775 201	iridiumsilver metallic Leather black
01U		Preinstallation for Navigation
08U		Services Preinstallation for Vehicle
09U		Setup Preinstallation for Vehicle
30B		Monitoring Owner's Manual and Service
4T7		Booklet Steuercode für Release-
968		Bündel EU6 COC document without Registration Cartificate Dat 2
A20 A53		Registration Certificate Part 2 Adjustable damping
BB3		Active Lane Keeping Assist Electronic Stability Program (ESP®)
D11		"Extended Warranty" 3 years / 200.000 km
EF6		Digital radio compatible with DAB/DMB/DAB+
EK0		Mercedes-Benz emergency
EK1		call system HERMES communications module LTE
EMO		Preinstallation for Live Traffic
EM3		Information Pre-installation for Rear Seat
EU4		Entertainment sys. COMAND Online
EX6		Free map data updates for 6 years
F15 F75		Sliding sunroof Frameless rear-view mirror
FB1 FM2		Partition net Fluorescent jackets for driver
FR2		and passengers Ambient lighting 64 colours
G43		and 10 colour schemes Automatic transmission 9G-
J25 JA6		TRONIC Widescreen cockpit Active Brake Assist

JA9 JP0 JW8 K81	Traffic Sign Assist PRE-SAFE® system ATTENTION ASSIST Fuel tank with increased
P03	capacity (100 l) PROFESSIONAL Line exterior
C58	Technical underride guard
L57	MULTIBEAM LED
P47	Mud flaps, front
P48	Rear mud flaps
RK2	48.3 cm (19-inch) 5-twin-
	spoke light-alloy wheels
RR7	Fully fledged spare wheel
P75	Standard equipment interior
VK9	Multifunction sports steering
P82	wheel in nappa leather URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus